NRA 152nd Imperial Meeting

The Steward

The Challenge Cup, Four NRA Gold Medals and £15.00

1

The Goble Memorial Trophy and £15.00

Cardinals

Mr CJ Mitchell
Mr CE Dart

Mr TP Shaw

Mr HWR Gilbert

Mr CJ Mitchell

Winners of £12.00

2

OERC

Mr KWD Ramsey
Mr TJD Raincock
Miss LG Taylor
Mr JRW Postle

Winners of £8.00

3

Wellington College

Mr NJ Ball

Cdt SJ Hodge

Mr JEK Pepera-Hibbert
Miss JM Hince

Next Best Scores

OGRE Black

Old Guildfordian Bombay
City of Newcastle RC
Manchester Weavers
OGRE Gold

RAF Air CMD

OERC

Old Marlburian RC
Jersey Royals

Manydown RC
Wandsworth Red
Windsor RC

Old Guildfordian Gordons
OCRA

Stock Exchange

Altcar RC

Old Guildfordian Hendricks
Jersey Crapauds
Troubleshooters

IBIS

OVRC

Old Lawrentians RC
Central Bankers
Manchester Spinners

Donegall

50.7v
50.7v
50.8v
50.6v
200.28v

Donegall

50.7v
50.9v
49.7v
47.5v
196.28v

Donegall

50.6v
49.4v
48.6v
49.8v
196.24v

Donegall

196.25v
195.18v
197.22v
194.23v
199.29v
193.17v
192.24v
193.23v
197.21v
194.24v
195.18v
194.18v
192.17v
196.18v
195.22v
195.18v
193.24v
192.20v
187.18v
194.17v
190.20v
188.24v
188.20v
194.17v

Telegraph

75.11v
75.9v
74.8v
69.3v
293.31v

Telegraph

74.12v
75.9v
74.9v
75.7v
298.37v

Telegraph

75.9v
75.7v
74.6v
73.10v
297.32v

Telegraph

296.35v
294.37v
293.31v
296.34v
289.26v
295.36v
293.39v
295.35v
289.27v
294.36v
291.31v
296.29v
293.30v
290.28v
292.31v
287.31v
289.34v
289.28v
289.24v
291.34v
286.23v
282.25v
281.25v
286.23v

Alexandra

50.8v
50.7v
50.8v
50.6v
200.29v

Alexandra

50.6v
49.7v
49.8v
50.4v
198.25v

Alexandra

50.7v
49.3v
50.7v
49.7v
198.24v

Alexandra

198.24v
199.22v
196.25v
195.25v
197.22v
197.17v
199.29v
196.18v
198.25v
195.22v
197.22v
193.24v
197.19v
193.25v
190.18v
195.20v
193.26v
192.14v
196.22v
184.15v
193.22v
194.21v
188.15v
148.20v

Total

175.26v
175.23v
174.24v
169.15v
693.88v

Total

174.25v
174.25v
172.24v
172.16v
692.90v

Total

175.22v
173.14v
172.19v
171.25v
691.80v

Total

690.84v
688.77v
686.78v
685.82v
685.77v
685.70v
684.92v
684.76v
684.73v
683.82v
683.71v
683.71v
682.66v
679.71v
677.71v
677.69v
675.84v
673.62v
672.64v
669.66v
669.65v
664.70v
657.60v
628.60v



